
OS2

2

Thermoplastic

900 µm

9.2 µm

1310 nm, 1550 nm

0.50 dB/km

 

Conductor
Tinned Copper

Insulation
FRNC (Flame Retardant Non-Corrosive)

Drain Wire
Tinned Copper

Flame Test
IEC 60332-1-2

Braiding
80% -Tinned Copper

No. of Conductor

Conductor Size

Nom. Insulation Diameter

Nominal Conductor DCR

Jacket Diameter

Operating Temp

Installation Temp

Storage Temp

Max. Pulling Tension

4

19x32

1.57 mm

36 Ohm/km

9.2 mm

-40°C To +75°C

-10°C To +70°C

-40°C To +75°C

1350 N

2

7x32

1.22 mm

92 Ohm/km

Strength Member
Steel Wire Zn Plated

Outer Jacket
FRNC

Test Voltage

Operating Voltage

Strength Member Dia

1750 V/AC

600 V/AC

1.6 mm

1750 V/AC

300 V/AC

Fibre Type

Fibre Count

Buffer Tube

Buffer Tube Dia

Mode Field Diameter

Wavelength- SM1

Max. Attenuation @ 1310 -1550 nm



20 AWG

Red

24 AWG

Black

9S-33B1023X
Hybrid SMPTE 2 single-mode fibres, 2x24AWG conductor + 4x20AWG conductor 80% Braid Coverage Cable 
with FRNC Jacket.

White/Black

Black/White

Red

Grey
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